© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
Rear view Rear viewTop view Top view
2 x USB 3.0
1 x Isolated DIO
(8-in/8-out)
4 x Isolated COM
(4-wire)
2 x Isolated COM

* See Ordering infomation
** Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
ICO300-83M
(P/N: E22C300154)
ATEX/CID2 certified DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3930 processor, 1 HDMI, 3 GbE LAN, 6 isolated COM,
1 isolated DIO, 2 USB, WT
ICO300-M3930S-A
(P/N: E22C300160)
ATEX/CID2 compliant DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3930 processor, 1 HDMI, 3 GbE LAN, 2 isolated COM,
2 USB, WT
ICO300-M3940-A
(P/N: E22C300161)
ATEX/CID2 compliant DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 1 HDMI, 3 GbE LAN, 6 isolated COM,
1 isolated DIO, 2 USB, WT
ICO300-M3940S-A
(P/N: E22C300162)
ATEX/CID2 compliant DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 1 HDMI, 3 GbE LAN, 2 isolated COM,
2 USB, WT
Specifications
Dimensions